UNOFFICJAL COPY
(mgwnmwﬁﬂg

PREPARED BY AND RETURN TO e
MARIA T. ESPARZA NN

COMERICA BANK O U
8700 N. WAUKEGAN RD. JE L \'%/HHE
MORTON GROVE, IL 60053 SKOK“_" OF”CE

94384666

SECOND LOAN BXTENGIOM AGREEMAENT

3 Thia instrument is an Agreement among Comerica Bank-Illinois,
" Successor. ‘to Manufacturer’s Affiliated Trust Company as Trustee
under Trust 2qreement dated June 15, 1990 and known as its Trust
No. N-1119 us *o parcel 1 and Trust Agreement dated May 10, 1989
and known as Trurt No. N-1048 as to parcel 2; ("Mortgagor");Ronald
L. Gan and Stepnznie Evans, his wife ("Beneficiaries"); Ronald L.
Gan and Stephania’a. Evans, his wife (collectively "Guarantors");
Comerica Bank-Illincin Successor to Affiliated Bank, Successor to
Affiliated Bank/Chicayo, Lender.

fRECITALS

A. Mortgagor is the ownar cf the real estate described in
Exhibit A hereto ("Real Estate"), Beneficiaries are the sole
beneficiaries of Mortgagor.

B. On July 1, 1990, Mortgagor executad and delivered to Lender
its Mortgage Note 1in the principal arncunt of $275,000.00, to
evidence a loan in that amount.

C. To secure payment of the Note, the foiiawing documents were
exacuted and delivered:

1. A Mortgage, Assignment of Leases and Security Agreement
recorded with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, I)linois, as
Document Number 90316657, wherein the Mortgagor mortgaysd-the Real
Estate to Lender (as to parcel 1).

2. An Assignment of Lease, Rents and Profits recorded with
the Recorder of Deaeds of Cook County, Illinois, as Document No.
90316658, wherein Mortgagor assigned to Lender the rents and
income from the Real Estate (as to parcel 1).

3. A Mortgage, Assignment of Leases and Security Agreement
recorded July 6, 1990 with Recorded of Deeds of Cook County,
Illinois, as Document No. 90323346, wherein Mortgagor mortgaged the
Real Estate to Lender (as to parcel 2).

4. Security Agrasment and Assignment =~ Interest in Land
Trust wherein Beneficiary collaterally assigned to Lender its
beneficial interest in Mortgagor.




UNOFFICIAL COPY

dodiAnte



UNOFFIC|AL COPY
| 94384666

5. A Loan Extension Agreementx? corded March 10, 1994
with the Recoroder of Deeds ty,\Illinois as Document
No. 94221894, and rerecor ecﬂww"gw, 1994 wit r
of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois as Document No. ,
wherein Mortgagor and Lender agreed to extend the loan to February
1, 1994.

6. A Guaranty wherein Guarantors Guaranteed the payment of
the Note.

D. The Note matures and is payable on February 1, 1994. The
parties dszsire to extend said maturity date to June 1, 1994.
WHEREFORL, it is agreed as follows:

1. The due <“ate of the Note is hereby extended to June 1,
1994.

2. Except as modif.ed in paragraph 1 above, the Note and Loan
Documents remain in full force and effect according to their terms.

3. Guarantors, jointly “and severally, and unconditionally,
reaffirm their Guaranties of th: ¢bligation of Borrower to Lender
under the provisions of the Note-2nd Loan Documents.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the partiez liave caused the Agreement to
be executed and delivered on February: Y ., 1994.

COMERICA BANK-ILLINOIS TRUST COMPANY CCHERICA BAyK - ILLINOIS

as Trustee as aforesaid ., QO //(0
~< " N ; o
, ' ' By: ﬂ(fx U/i/f/
: \tzf’iﬁizzzﬁléj;A;{ fclié£9 d .

“AUTHOR OFFICER

wy

fcen

BENEFICIARY/GUARANTOR

/Stephanie A. Evans

1 !
rument I executed by the underelpnad Land frustee not poreenally
m’:gls:ivu n: Trusteo In tha aniso of the powar and nu!hvl!w cr:nrfr;::
upon a*d vasted in b as cuch 1ru tee 1108 l‘m*:w“»h ll"{i fs!' ol an ';(f"'k
that all of thy wirranbies gt nbe pepret e e o s b lHk‘
[ngs and - geements hetein wads cn e pot e e e :11:' e "t; I«'n
by it Calaly e ooty ac Tnieler o e My Recre ;|I 1.2 -11“y
of pereenal rasponilahdy o astumed by of gl atay hane be .\..?‘ne(“ {
enfarcanble against thy Truclee on accoumt of any warranty, indvmaty, mzhtl!-
sentalion, coveman!, undertaking or Jgreoment of tho husteo o this
Instrumant.




B ———
UNOFFICIAL COPY

AN Y




UNOFFICIAL,COPY

)

94384666

BXHIBIT "aA"
LBGAL DRACRIPTION

PARCEL 13

LOTS 41, 22, 43, 44 AND 45 AND THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT 46 IN BLOCK 1 IN
BRADWELL'’S ADDITION TO CHICAGO A SUBDIVISION OF 17 ACRES IN THE
NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 1/2 CF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 (NORTH AND EAST OF
MILWAUKEE A%ENUE) OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX NO. 11-31~325-028, 14-31-325-029, 14-31-325-030,
AND 14-31-325-031

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2032-204C w. WABANSIA, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60647

PARCERL 2:

LOTS 26 AND 27 IN BLOCK 5 IN SHERMAX'’C ADDITION TO HOLSTEIN, A
SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF TH'-NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION
31, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST GF  THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX NO. 14-31-131-024-0000 AND 14-31-131-025-0000

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 2108 NORTH DAMEN, CHICAGO, IL - 6P,%08

04/22/94 0003 MCH 16102
RECORDIN ¥ 33.00
MAILINGS A 0.50
94384666 W

04/22/94 0003 MCH 16202




UNOFFICIAL COPY

s e




UNOFFICIA|. COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS ;ss 94384666

COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undorsigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and
County aforesaid, do hereby ce hi(!,that YAULE JAcoug
and RIHA AN BROTSING the e
, — 0D QI FILEn , and
ALLH R u_..b...,,,ﬁ Sl iicen respectively of GCOMERICA BANK-ILLINOIS, as
Trustee 835 Aforesald, personally known to me to be the same persons
whose namus are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared
before me t:iis day in person and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the s2id instrument as their own free and voluntary act
and as the trez.nnd voluntary act of said Trustee, for the usos and
purposes therein zet forth.
MAR 29 1994
]

GIVEN under my hand und Notarial Seal this day of
1994. PANDAINS DIV

"OFFICIAL SIHAL" . y )
m?%ﬁ?siwrr;ﬁmm i AR Y A Baﬁ)t(),aw\.,

MyCommlutmExpirtH/lS’;,‘)' Notary Public (
OO0 C

STATE OF ILLINOIS
)88
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for ths State and
County aforesaid, do hereby certify that_Nada Pedersen . commercial
Loan Officer, of Comerica Bank-Illinois, personally knowii-£to me to
be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person and ackncwWledged
that he/she signed and delivered the sald instrument as hig/her own
free and voluntary act as the free and voluntary act of said
institution, for the uses and purposes therein se forth.

VEN /undar my hand and Notarial Seal this d"‘zl/n)! day of
1L , 1994,

-~

*OFFICIAL GEAL"

) - /7
MARIA T. ESPARZA S
Notary Public, State ot Li..no1o '/ﬂﬂ:t / [( L0y
My Commission Expires 1/23/95 Ngtary Public v




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFIGIAL COPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS 94384 666

) S8
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and

County aforesaid, does hereby certify that RONALD L. GAN personally
known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the
foregoirq instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledgad that he signed and delivered the said instrument as
his own frce and voluntary act of the uses and purposes therein set
forth.

_ v 1994,
- /[
gy', , ‘ 7 C[“‘/f"h')r“"

.S Notlary Public 7

VEN undec wy hand and Notarial Seal this 1;? 7/4 da
of _12Za5§1L____ L - !

"OFF'\C‘ A _}EA'L.
MARIA 1. ESPAR‘;‘,‘. .
Public, Statet a1

M%O&%mgion Expitey 1/23/85

STATE OF ILLINOIS
)88
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and
County aforesaid, does hereby certify that STEPHANIE A, EVANS
personally known to me to be the same person wioie name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared befors rne this day
in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said
instrument as his own free and voluntary act of the usas and
purposez inerein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand an NoaralSeata'-ﬂ' ay
Jvey a hand and Notari 1 this_- 294 4

of _

/ -7
/AL /. Lap )
Nd\ﬁary Public 7

AkCh , 1994, .
.3

"CR: L
MAR!L
Notary Pudle, wisis i1 2010
Commission Expires 1/23/95




N
UNOFFICIAL COPY

SRAITSNEY




